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BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
Mark Williams - Mob: 07557 033271

Email: mark.williams@keller.com

Derek Taylor - Mob: 07769 654163
Email: derek.taylor@keller.com

PILING, PILED WALLS
Richard Smith – Mob: 07918 632800

Email: richard.smith1@keller.com

DISPLACEMENT PILING
Simon Thompson - Mob 07748 968391

Email: simon.thompson@keller.com

RESTRICTED ACCESS  PILING, GROUTING, 
ANCHORS, SOIL NAILING

Anthony Lucas – Mob: 07908 502122
Email: anthony.lucas@keller.com

GROUND IMPROVEMENT
Rob Herring –  Mob: 07767 446830

Email: rob.herring@keller.com

PHI GROUP
Rob Torrington - Mob: 07753 573762

Email: robert.torrington@phigroup.co.uk

GEO-INSTRUMENTS
Piotr Konieczny - Mob: 07872 456295

Email: piotr.konieczny@geo-instruments.co.uk

HSEQ
Simon Jones – Mob: 07909 990639

Email: simon.jones1@keller.com

Keller is a global leader in 
delivering innovative geotechnical 
solutions across a wide variety of 

environments and in all UK regions 
and sectors. These include, but 

are not limited, to:

•  Highways 
• Aviation 
• Industrial
• Rail 
• Housebuilding
•  Utilities
• Marine 
• Commercial
•  Energy

KEY CONTACTS

A KELLER COMPANY
PHI GROUP

KELLER UK  
CAPABILITIES 

www.keller.co.uk



PILING
• CFA piling
• Driven precast piling
• Rotary bored piling
• Vibro concrete columns
• Rigid inclusions (Controlled Modulus Columns)

• Restricted access piling
• Specialist drilled solutions
• Driven steel piling

PILED WALLS
• Contiguous bored piled walls
• Secant bored piled walls
• King post retaining walls

GROUND IMPROVEMENT
• Vibro stone columns
• Dynamic deep compaction
• Environmental stone columns
• Vibro compaction

GROUTING
• Compaction grouting
• Permeation grouting
• Jet grouting (Soilcrete)

MONITORING SOLUTIONS 
•  Structural and geotechnical  

monitoring
•  Environmental monitoring - Noise, 

vibration and dust
•  Manual surveying and Automated 

Total Stations
• Wireless solutions
• Fibre optic instrumentation
• Liquid levelling cells
• ShapeArray Instrumentation
• Load cells
• Sub-surface monitoring

SOFTWARE
• Data visualisation software
•  QuickView - online and mobile data 

visualisation 
• Survey network adjustment software
•  Software systems for Compensation, 

Jet and Permeation grouting
•  Bespoke applications

 KELLER UK - TOGETHER OR SEPARATELY, OUR COMPANIES CAN WORK FOR YOU
• Compensation grouting
• Bulk fill grouting
WALL AND EMBANKMENT 
STABILISATION
• Ground anchors
• Soil nailing

GROUNDWATER CONTROL
• Diaphragm/Slurry cut-off walls
•   Permeable reactive barriers
• Ground freezing
SOIL MIXING
• Deep dry soil mixing
• Wet soil mixing

• Web:  phigroup.co.uk
• Phone:  01242 707600

A KELLER COMPANY
PHI GROUP

• Should you require advice/assistance on a project, please do not hesitate to contact us

• Web: geo-instruments.co.uk
• Phone:  0207 709 2030

• Web:  keller.co.uk
• Phone:  02476 511266

RETAINING STRUCTURES
• Permacrib timber crib 
• Andacrib concrete crib 
• Gabion baskets
• Precast L-shaped walls
• Textomur reinforced soil slopes
• Modular block reinforced soil structures 
• Soil nailing facing systems
• Design, supply & installation


